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Ohio Deaf History Month: Recognizing and Celebrating Deaf Education in Ohio 
March 17, 2022 | 4:00 p.m.

Presenters and Facilitators: 
· Joshua Doudt, Interim Director of Teaching and Learning, Ohio School for the Deaf doudt@osd.oh.gov 
· Julie Stewart, ASL Specialist, Ohio School for the Deaf stewartj@osd.oh.gov 
· Jason Franklin, Director of Social Emotional Learning and Child Nutrition, Ohio School for the Deaf franklin@osdb.oh.gov 
· Abbey Weaver, Itinerant Teacher of the Deaf, Region 14 weaverabbey170@gmail.com 
· Dr. Lou Maynus, Superintendent, Ohio School for the Deaf and Ohio State School for the Blind maynus@osdb.oh.gov 
· Sarah Buoni, Assistant Director of Diverse Learners, Office for Exceptional Children sarah.buoni@education.ohio.gov 
· Angelica Gagliardi, Outreach Specialist, Outreach Center for Deafness and Blindness at OCALI angelica_gagliardi@ocali.org 

Supporting Resources: 
· Fischer, L. J., Fischer, C., & Corbett, E. E., Jr. (2022). The Ohio School for the Deaf: 175 Glorious Years. Ohio School for the Deaf.
· I. King Jordan –. (2021, January 12). [Video]. Gallaudet University. https://www.gallaudet.edu/about/history-and-traditions/i-king-jordan/
· State Library of Ohio. (2022, February 15). Ohio deaf history month begins March 13th.  Retrieved March 14, 2022, from https://library.ohio.gov/news/ohio-deaf-history-month-begins-march-13th/#:~:text=Ohio%20Deaf%20History%20Month%20celebrates,as%20Ohio%20Deaf%20History%20Month

Ohio Resources and Supports: 
· Community Centers for the Deaf
· Ohio Center for Deafblind Education 
· Ohio Coalition for the Education of Children with Disabilities 
· Ohio Department of Education—Office for Exceptional Children
· Ohio Hands & Voices 
· Ohio School for the Deaf—Statewide Services
· The Outreach Center for Deafness and Blindness at OCALI 
· State Library of Ohio
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